59G-4.071 Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supply Services Provider Fee Schedules.

Medicaid durable medical equipment and medical supply services are reimbursed according to the Florida Medicaid Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supply Services Provider Fee Schedule for All Medicaid Recipients, December 2013, available at http://www.flrules.org/Gateway/reference.asp?No=Ref-03281 and the Florida Medicaid Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supply Services Provider Fee Schedule for Medicaid Recipients Under Age 21, December 2013, available at http://www.flrules.org/Gateway/reference.asp?No=Ref-03282, which are incorporated by reference. The fee schedules are available from the Medicaid fiscal agent’s Web site at www.mymedicaid-florida.com. Select Public Information for Providers, then Provider Support, and then Fee Schedules. Paper copies of the fee schedules may be obtained by calling the Provider Services Contact Center at 1-800-289-7799 and selecting Option 7.
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